Tuition and fees-
University
Nonresident
Continuing education
Student technology fees
Other
Total tuition and fees

State appropriations-
General
Dedicated
Interagency transfers

Total

137,765,392
56,799,593
6,786,578
3,925,565
26,324,078
231,601,206

145,940,704
13,699,795
6,507,304

$

Unrestricted

137,765,392
56,799,593
5,593,031

12,245,007
212,403,023

145,940,704
13,699,795
6,507,304

Restricted

1,193,547
3,925,565
14,079,071
19,198,183
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Center for excellence in learning and teaching (CELT) 121,367 121,367
Center for energy studies 21,675 19,125 2,550
Center for geoinformatics 216,127 216,127
Education-
Educational theory, policy, and practice 3,150 - 3,150
Interdisciplinary 50 50 -
Laboratory school 15,716 15,716 -
Total education 18,916 15,766 3,150
Engineering-
Dean's office 7,625 7,625
Center for rotating machinery 24,000 24,000 -
Interdisciplinary 36,331 3,309 33,022
Mechanical 2,550 2,550 -
Total engineering 70,506 37,484 33,022
Humanities and social sciences-
Communication sciences and disorders 132,513 132,513
English 2,395 2,395
Geography and anthropology 39,086 33,758 5,328
Psychology 70,833 70,833 -
Total humanities and social sciences 244,827 239,499 5,328
Information technology services (ITS) 4,781,333 33,007 4,748,326
Library-
Fines 193,445 193,445
Interlibrary services 15,746 15,746
Special collections 29,541 29,541
Total library 238,732 238,732
Louisiana geological survey 21,538 21,538
LSU press 2,013,794 2,013,794
Mass communication 61,164 58,459 2,705
Music and dramatic arts-
Band 19,070 19,070
Music camps 99,820 99,820
Opera theater 33,676 - 33,676
Programs 123,477 28 123,449
Theater 33,368 - 33,368
Total music and dramatic arts 309,411 28 309,383
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