	Restricted
Tuition and fees	
University \$ 137,765,392 \$ 137,765,392 \$	-
Nonresident 56,799,593 56,799,593	-
Continuing education 6,786,578 5,593,031	1,193,547
Student technology fees 3,925,565 -	3,925,565
Other 26,324,078 12,245,007	14,079,071
Total tuition and fees 231,601,206 212,403,023	19,198,183
State appropriations	
General 145,940,704 145,940,704	-
Dedicated 13,699,795 13,699,795	-
Interagency transfers 6,507,304 6,507,304	-



ANALYSIS C-1

Current Fund Revenues For the year ended June 30, 2011

	Total	Unrestricted	Restricted
Center for excellence in learning and teaching (CELT)	121,367	121,367	-
Center for energy studies	21,675	19,125	2,550
Center for geoinformatics	216,127	216,127	-
Education-			
Educational theory, policy, and practice	3,150		3,150
Interdisciplinary	50	50	-
Laboratory school	15,716	15,716	-
Total education	18,916	15,766	3,150
Engineering-			
Dean's office	7,625	7,625	
Center for rotating machinery	24,000	24,000	-
Interdisciplinary	36,331	3,309	33,022
Mechanical	2,550	2,550	-
Total engineering	70,506	37,484	33,022
Humanities and social sciences-			
Communication sciences and disorders	132,513	132,513	-
English	2,395	2,395	
Geography and anthropology	39,086	33,758	5,328
Psychology Table by a spirit and a spirit asian an	70,833	70,833	- F 220
Total humanities and social sciences	244,827	239,499	5,328
Information technology services (ITS)	4,781,333	33,007	4,748,326
Library-			
Fines	193,445	193,445	-
Interlibrary services	15,746	15,746	-
Special collections	29,541	29,541	-
Total library	238,732	238,732	-
Louisiana geological survey	21,538	21,538	
LSU press	2,013,794	<u> </u>	2,013,794
Mass communication	61,164	58,459	2,705
Music and dramatic arts-			
Band	19,070	-	19,070
Music camps	99,820	-	99,820
Opera theater	33,676	-	33,676
Programs	123,477	28	123,449
Theater	33,368	<u> </u>	33,368
Total music and dramatic arts	309,411	28	309,383

ANALYSIS C-1

Current Fund Revenues For the year ended June 30, 2011

Total Official Restricted	Total	Unrestricted	Restricted
---------------------------	-------	--------------	------------



ANALYSIS C-1

Current Fund Revenues For the year ended June 30, 2011

Total	Unrestricted	Restricted